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BOXING. 11
Match Division
41 Pee Wee 8
Male
# 2 Intermediate
Male
# 3  Intermediate
Female
# 4 Junior Male

Junior Male

Junior Female

Youth Male

Youth Male

Youth Male

Weight

Class

701bs
(32kg)

801bs
(36kg)

1191bs
(54kg)

1141bs
(52kg)

1251bs
(57kg)

1321bs
(60kg)

1321bs
(60kg)

1321bs
(60kg)

1321bs
(60kg)

Boxer Red
Corner

Erick Mendez
winner!

Sacramento , CA

Raymond
Corona
Roseville, CA

Yasmine Espejo
Sacramento, CA

Jose Medina-
Flores winner!
Clealake, CA

Isiah Price
Oroville, CA

Petra Ewers
Roseville, CA

Sergio
Marmolejo
winner!

Citrus Heights,
CA

Richard Quiroz
winner!

South San
Francisco, CA

Jose Montalvo
winner!

Merced, CA

Saturday, May 26, 2018 (2:00 PM - 11:00

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Vacaville PAL Boxing

Club

720 E. Monte Vista

Boxer Blue
Corner

Tate Feminis
Vacaville, CA

. David White

winner!
Antelope, CA

Ariana Vidana-
Zepeda winner!
Vacaville, CA

Joseph Donato
Elmira, CA

Germain Galvan
Hernandez
winner!
Sacramento, CA

Trinity Barkman
winner!

Atwater, CA

Filimon Jimenez
Vacaville, CA

Rudy Navarro
Fairfield, CA

Emilio Vergara
Vacaville, CA

Result

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

Points - Split

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous

RSC

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous
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(60kg)  winner!

Antioch, CA
& 11 Senior ?é)ll J—ib; John Sullivan VS.
& Ppalo Alto, CA
Contact: Alfred La Gardo

Official in Charge: Lydia Razo
Ringside Physician: Helene Malabed

Powered by
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Senior 132lbs  James Mulder VS.

Juan Pantoja
Vacaville, CA

Stephen Darden
winner!

Oakland, CA

Points -
Unanimous

Points -
Unanimous



